Pos Num
1 1056
2 1062
3 1096
4 | 1060
5 1027
6 1018
7 1016
8 1006
9 1014
10 1024
11 1058
12 1094
13 1084
14 1026
15 1035
16 1042
17 1076
18 1028
19 1034
20 1005
21 1072
22 1044
23 1015
24 1043
25 1052
26 1038

Atleta

NADINE SATH

ODETE APARECIDA LEONEL
CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA SANTIAGO
NILZA TOLENTINO

ERIKA OLIVER

DANIELA APARECIDA DA SALETE
CYNTIA R DE ARAUJO BRANDAO
ANDREIA ALVES

CINTIA JESUS DE ALMEIDA
SUELI ROSA

NATHALIA SOTTO

SILVANA PINHEIRO DO PRADO
JOSIANE ELEN TEIXEIRA
ELENICE VALERIA DA SILVA
GISELE BUENO

JULIANA ARANTES MANHA
TALITA SOUZA DOS SANTOS
FABIANA ALBERTO CONGILIO
FLAVIA RODRIGUES

ANDREA FLORENCIO DA SILVA

ROSA CORREIA
KATLEN ALLGANER
CLAUDIA FORLIN
JULIANA BRANDAO

MARIA APARECIDA CORREIA HIGASHI

IVANI LOPES YOKOTE

19/03/2023 - 11:24:42

DVR 32 ETAPA

10K FEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa
F 46  F4049
F 44  F4049
F 42  F4049
F 42  F4049
F 44  F4049
F 41  F4049
F 50 F5059
F 39  F3039
F 33  F3039
F 61 F6099
F 25 F1429
F 58 F5059
F 35 F3039
F 34 F3039
F 42  F4049
F 42  F4049
F 33  F3039
F 46  F4049
F 43  F4049
F 41 F4049
F 60 F6099
F 45  F4049
F 49  F4049
F 30 F3039
F 66 F6099
F 67  F6099
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Equipe
DVR-TRAIL
VREPIS
TO2 TEAM
RUNNER FRIENDS
RUNNER FRIENDS
SALETTE COSMETICOS

RUNNER FRIENDS

RCROSS TEAM
EQUIPE AQUAEFIT.
FAN DE TRILHA
RUNNER FRIENDS
RUNNER FRIENDS
FAN DE TRILHA

SKF RUNNING TEAM
RCROSS TEAM

CINDERELAS DO
ASFALTO

RCROSS TEAM
INTO LIFEWORK
SEM EQUIPE
RCROSS TEAM

RITMO CERTO

Tempo
00:58:23
01:04:43
01:06:36
01:07:03
01:08:03
01:08:09
01:09:46
01:11:04
01:11:08
01:13:21
01:14:39
01:16:32
01:18:37
01:20:20
01:22:45
01:23:10
01:23:17
01:25:31
01:26:02
01:32:50

01:32:54
01:35:55
01:39:14
01:45:34
01:51:00
02:08:22



DVR 32 ETAPA

10K FEM

19/03/2023 - 11:24:42



